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Hugh Barnabas Crossley

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Hugh Barnabas Crossley
Postcode EC1A 4HD

Date of birth March 1973

Total current 51

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
EQUITIX FUND 6 TRANSPORTATION FC040601
B SECTOR HOLDCO LIMITED

EQUITIX FUND 6 NETWORK FC040600
UTILITIES B SECTOR HOLDCO

LIMITED

EQUITIX FUND HOLDCO 3 LIMITED  FC040605

EQUITIX FUND HOLDCO 6 LIMITED FC040606

EQUITIX FUND 6 E HOLDCO LIMITED FC040603

EQUITIX FUND 6 OFTO B SECTOR FC040604
HOLDCO LIMITED

EQUITIX FUND 6 HEALTHCARE B FC040599
SECTOR HOLDCO LIMITED

EQUITIX FUND HOLDCO 7 LIMITED  FC040607

EQUITIX FUND 6 NETWORK FC040597
UTILITIES SECTOR HOLDCO

LIMITED

EQUITIX FUND 6 RENEWABLES FC040596
SECTOR HOLDCO LIMITED

EQUITIX FUND 6 OFTO SECTOR FC040595

HOLDCO LIMITED

EQUITIX FUND 6 TRANSPORTATION FC040594
SECTOR HOLDCO LIMITED

EQUITIX ENERGY EFFICIENCY FUND FC040587
HOLDCO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

923876740

923876740

3rd Floor South Building
200 Aldersgate Street
London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

22/05/2023 Director
22/05/2023 Director
22/05/2023 Director
22/05/2023 Director
22/05/2023 Director
22/05/2023 Director
22/05/2023 Director
22/05/2023 Director
19/05/2023 Director
19/05/2023 Director
19/05/2023 Director
19/05/2023 Director
18/05/2023 Director
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EQUITIX FUND 6 HEALTHCARE
SECTOR HOLDCO LIMITED
EQUITIX FUND 6 EDUCATION
SECTOR HOLDCO LIMITED
EQUITIX FUND HOLDCO 5 LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 27 HOLDCO LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 25 HOLDCO LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 26 HOLDCO LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 16 HOLDCO LIMITED
EQUITIX HUB SECTOR COMPANY
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA 14 HOLDCO LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 1 POWER LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 17 HOLDCO LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 1 W&B HOLDINGS LTD
EQUITIX MA 13 HOLDCO LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 20 HOLDCO LIMITED
EQUITIX MA SPRING HOLDCO
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA 11 HOLDCO LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 21 HOLDCO LIMITED
EQUITIX INFRASTRUCTURE
SECTOR COMPANY LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 22 HOLDCO LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 21 MASTER HOLDCO
LIMITED

EQUITIX ONSHORE WIND SECTOR
COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

FC040586

FC040588

FC040564

FC040526

FC040462

FC040450

FC040440

FC040436

FC040438

FC040443

FC040444

FC040439

FC040437

FC040433

FC040432

FC040435

FC040431

FC040422

FC040424

FC040426

FC040430

Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

18/05/2023

18/05/2023

12/05/2023

03/05/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

04/04/2023

04/04/2023

04/04/2023

04/04/2023

03/04/2023

03/04/2023

03/04/2023

03/04/2023

923876740

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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EQUITIX MA 18 HOLDCO LIMITED FC040427 Active - Newly 03/04/2023 Director
Incorporated

EQUITIX MA 19 HOLDCO LIMITED FC040428 Active - Newly 03/04/2023 Director
Incorporated

EQUITIX MA 5 HOLDCO LIMITED FC040406 Active - Newly 29/03/2023 Director
Incorporated

EQUITIX MA 10 HOLDCO LIMITED FC040403 Active - Newly 29/03/2023 Director
Incorporated

EQUITIX MA 7 HOLDCO LIMITED FC040405 Active - Newly 29/03/2023 Director
Incorporated

EQUITIX MA 4 HOLDCO LIMITED FC040407 Active - Newly 29/03/2023 Director
Incorporated

EQUITIX INFRASTRUCTURE 7 14490689 Active - Newly 17/11/2022 Director

LIMITED Incorporated

EQUITIX GP 6 PRIMARY SC722464 Active - Newly 08/02/2022 Director

INFRASTRUCTURE (LONDON) LTD Incorporated

EQUITIX GP 6 PRIMARY SC722464 Active - Newly 08/02/2022 Director

INFRASTRUCTURE (LONDON) LTD Incorporated

EQUITIX GP 6 PRIMARY SC690968 Non-Trading 02/03/2021 Director

INFRASTRUCTURE (BIRMINGHAM)

LTD

EQUITIX GP 6 PRIMARY SC690968 Non-Trading 02/03/2021 Director

INFRASTRUCTURE (BIRMINGHAM)

LTD

EQUITIX INFRASTRUCTURE 12983293 Active - Accounts Filed 29/10/2020 Director

INVESTMENTS LTD

EQUITIX INFRASTRUCTURE 12983293 Active - Accounts Filed 29/10/2020 Director

INVESTMENTS LTD

EQUITIX FIRE CONTROL (TAUNTON) SC671604 Non-Trading 20/08/2020 Director

GP LTD

DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE (TAUNTON) SC671580 Active - Accounts Filed 20/08/2020 Director

GP LTD

EQUITIX FIRE CONTROL (TAUNTON) SC671604 Non-Trading 20/08/2020 Director

GP LTD

DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE (TAUNTON) SC671580 Active - Accounts Filed 20/08/2020 Director

GP LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

EQUITIX MA NORTH HOLDCO FC040441 Active - Newly 05/04/2023 11/04/2023 Director

LIMITED Incorporated

EQUITIX MA EPS GP 28 LIMITED SC751000 Active - Newly 21/11/2022 08/02/2023 Director
Incorporated

N/A* - no information available
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EQUITIX CAPITAL EUROBOND 7
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA 27 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA EPS GP 27 LIMITED

EQUITIX MA EPS GP THOR LIMITED

EQUITIX MA 25 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED
EQUITIX NO.7 LIMITED

EQUITIX EPS GP 7 LIMITED

EQUITIX MA EPS GP 25 LIMITED
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 25 LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 26 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA 26 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA EPS GP 26 LIMITED
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 26 LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 24 CO-INVEST LTD
EQUITIX MA 24 CO-INVEST LTD
EQUITIX SMA ENFORCER LIMITED
EQUITIX SMA ENFORCER LIMITED
EQUITIX EUROPEAN
INFRASTRUCTURE Il EPS GP
LIMITED

EQUITIX EUROPEAN
INFRASTRUCTURE Il EPS GP
LIMITED

EQUITIX NRF EUR CO-INVEST
LIMITED

EQUITIX NRF EUR CO-INVEST
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA EPS GP 24 LIMITED
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 24 LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 20 CO-INVEST LTD
EQUITIX MA 20 CO-INVEST LTD
EQUITIX MA 18 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA 18 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

14476583
14458076
SC743397
SC741003
14289482
14251076
SC735427
SC717256
SC717256
13751674
13751674
SC711601
SC711601
13628186
13628186
13603779

13603779
SC707477

SC707477

13493606

13493606

SC701782
SC701782
13372766
13372766
13265360

13265360

Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

10/11/2022
02/11/2022
05/09/2022
11/08/2022
10/08/2022
22/07/2022
14/06/2022
09/12/2021
09/12/2021
18/11/2021
18/11/2021
07/10/2021
07/10/2021
17/09/2021
17/09/2021
06/09/2021

06/09/2021
23/08/2021

23/08/2021

05/07/2021

05/07/2021

16/06/2021
16/06/2021
04/05/2021
04/05/2021
15/03/2021

15/03/2021

923876740

05/09/2023
31/03/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
31/03/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
31/03/2023
31/03/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023

08/02/2023
08/02/2023

08/02/2023

08/02/2023

08/02/2023

08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
31/03/2023

31/03/2023

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
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EQUITIX RUTHERFORD CANCER
CENTRE GP LTD

EQUITIX RUTHERFORD CANCER
CENTRE GP LTD

EQUITIX AD CO 2 LIMITED

EQUITIX AD CO 2 LIMITED

EQUITIX CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

EQUITIX CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA 22 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA 22 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA 23 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA 23 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED

EQUITIX INITIAL GP LIMITED
EQUITIX INITIAL GP LIMITED
EQUITIX GP 5 PRIMARY
INFRASTRUCTURE (ESSEX) LTD
EQUITIX GP 5 PRIMARY
INFRASTRUCTURE (ESSEX) LTD
EQUITIX MA SPRING CAPITAL
EUROBOND LTD

EQUITIX MA SPRING CAPITAL
EUROBOND LTD

EQUITIX MA 19 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA 19 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA EPS GP SPRING
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA EPS GP SPRING
LIMITED

EQUITIX GP 6 PRIMARY
INFRASTRUCTURE (BRISTOL) LTD
EQUITIX GP 6 PRIMARY
INFRASTRUCTURE (BRISTOL) LTD
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 23 LIMITED
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 23 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC691543

SC691543

13059898

13059898

12984318

12984318

12929225

12929225

12925859

12925859

12925808

12925808

SC675979

SC675979

12762499

12762499

12870831

12870831

SC673034

SC673034

SC672473

SC672473

SC671492
SC671492

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Dormant

Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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08/03/2021

08/03/2021

03/12/2020

03/12/2020

29/10/2020

29/10/2020

05/10/2020

05/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

03/10/2020

03/10/2020

30/09/2020

30/09/2020

16/09/2020

16/09/2020

10/09/2020

10/09/2020

03/09/2020

03/09/2020

28/08/2020

28/08/2020

20/08/2020
20/08/2020

923876740

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

08/02/2023

08/02/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

08/02/2023

08/02/2023

26/05/2022

26/05/2022

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

08/02/2023

08/02/2023

08/02/2023
08/02/2023

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
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EQUITIX MA EPS GP 22 LIMITED
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 22 LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 20 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA 21 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA 20 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA 21 CAPITAL EUROBOND
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA EPS GP 20 LIMITED
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 21 LIMITED
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 20 LIMITED
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 21 LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 1 SOCIAL
INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 1 W&B HOLDINGS
LIMITED

EQUITIX MA 1 SOCIAL
INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
EQUITIX MA 1 W&B HOLDINGS
LIMITED

CLINITEK (STOKE) GP LTD

CLINITEK (STOKE) GP LTD

EQUITIX GP 6 PRIMARY
INFRASTRUCTURE (CLINITEK) LTD

N/A* - no information available

SC671369

SC671369

12747867

12747489

12747867

12747489

SC658817

SC658820

SC658817

SC658820

12545300

12545321

12545300

12545321

SC655883

SC655883
SC655601

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
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19/08/2020
19/08/2020
16/07/2020
16/07/2020
16/07/2020
16/07/2020
06/04/2020
06/04/2020
06/04/2020
06/04/2020
02/04/2020
02/04/2020
02/04/2020
02/04/2020
27/02/2020

27/02/2020
25/02/2020

923876740

08/02/2023
08/02/2023
31/03/2023

31/03/2023
31/03/2023
31/03/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023

08/02/2023
31/03/2023

31/03/2023

05/05/2020
05/05/2020
28/10/2020

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



