Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

**Hugh Barnabas Crossley** 

923876740

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name Hugh Barnabas Crossley Number 923876740

Postcode EC1A 4HD Address 3rd Floor South Building

200 Aldersgate Street

London

United Kingdom

Date of birthMarch 1973NationalityBritish

Total current 51

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name	Number	<b>Company Status</b>		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
EQUITIX FUND 6 TRANSPORTATION	FC040601	Active -	Newly	22/05/2023		Director
B SECTOR HOLDCO LIMITED		Incorporated				
EQUITIX FUND 6 NETWORK	FC040600	Active -	Newly	22/05/2023		Director
UTILITIES B SECTOR HOLDCO		Incorporated				
LIMITED						
EQUITIX FUND HOLDCO 3 LIMITED	FC040605	Active -	Newly	22/05/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
EQUITIX FUND HOLDCO 6 LIMITED	FC040606	Active -	Newly	22/05/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
EQUITIX FUND 6 E HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040603	Active -	Newly	22/05/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
EQUITIX FUND 6 OFTO B SECTOR	FC040604	Active -	Newly	22/05/2023		Director
HOLDCO LIMITED		Incorporated				
EQUITIX FUND 6 HEALTHCARE B	FC040599	Active -	Newly	22/05/2023		Director
SECTOR HOLDCO LIMITED		Incorporated				
EQUITIX FUND HOLDCO 7 LIMITED	FC040607	Active -	Newly	22/05/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
EQUITIX FUND 6 NETWORK	FC040597	Active -	Newly	19/05/2023		Director
UTILITIES SECTOR HOLDCO		Incorporated				
LIMITED						
EQUITIX FUND 6 RENEWABLES	FC040596	Active -	Newly	19/05/2023		Director
SECTOR HOLDCO LIMITED		Incorporated				
EQUITIX FUND 6 OFTO SECTOR	FC040595	Active -	Newly	19/05/2023		Director
HOLDCO LIMITED		Incorporated				
EQUITIX FUND 6 TRANSPORTATION	FC040594	Active -	Newly	19/05/2023		Director
SECTOR HOLDCO LIMITED		Incorporated				
EQUITIX ENERGY EFFICIENCY FUND	FC040587	Active -	Newly	18/05/2023		Director
HOLDCO LIMITED		Incorporated				



Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Hugh Barnabas Crossley				923876740
EQUITIX FUND 6 HEALTHCARE SECTOR HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040586	Active - Incorporated	Newly 18/05/2023	Director
EQUITIX FUND 6 EDUCATION SECTOR HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040588	Active - Incorporated	Newly 18/05/2023	Director
EQUITIX FUND HOLDCO 5 LIMITED	FC040564	Active -	Newly 12/05/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 27 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040526	Incorporated Active -	Newly 03/05/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 25 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040462	Incorporated Active -	Newly 12/04/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 26 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040450	Incorporated Active -	Newly 12/04/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 16 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040440	Incorporated Active -	Newly 05/04/2023	Director
EQUITIX HUB SECTOR COMPANY	FC040436	Incorporated Active -	Newly 05/04/2023	Director
LIMITED EQUITIX MA 14 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040438	Incorporated Active -	Newly 05/04/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 1 POWER LIMITED	FC040443	Incorporated Active -	Newly 05/04/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 17 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040444	Incorporated Active -	Newly 05/04/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 1 W&B HOLDINGS LTD	FC040439	Incorporated Active -	Newly 05/04/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 13 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040437	Incorporated Active -	Newly 05/04/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 20 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040433	Incorporated Active -	Newly 04/04/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA SPRING HOLDCO	FC040432	Incorporated Active -	Newly 04/04/2023	Director
LIMITED EQUITIX MA 11 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040435	Incorporated Active -	Newly 04/04/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 21 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040431	Incorporated Active -	Newly 04/04/2023	Director
EQUITIX INFRASTRUCTURE	FC040422	Incorporated Active -	Newly 03/04/2023	Director
SECTOR COMPANY LIMITED EQUITIX MA 22 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040424	Incorporated Active -	Newly 03/04/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 21 MASTER HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040426	Incorporated Active - Incorporated	Newly 03/04/2023	Director

**COMPANY LIMITED** 

EQUITIX ONSHORE WIND SECTOR

Incorporated

Newly 03/04/2023

Director

FC040430 Active



Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Hugh Barnabas Crossley				92	3876740
EQUITIX MA 18 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040427	Active - Newly	/ 03/04/2023		Director
EQUITIX MA 19 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040428	•	/ 03/04/2023		Director
EQUITIX MA 5 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040406	·	/ 29/03/2023		Director
EQUITIX MA 10 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040403	•	/ 29/03/2023		Director
EQUITIX MA 7 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040405	•	/ 29/03/2023		Director
EQUITIX MA 4 HOLDCO LIMITED	FC040407	·	/ 29/03/2023		Director
EQUITIX INFRASTRUCTURE 7 LIMITED	14490689	Active - Newl	/ 17/11/2022		Director
EQUITIX GP 6 PRIMARY INFRASTRUCTURE (LONDON) LTD	SC722464	·	/ 08/02/2022		Director
EQUITIX GP 6 PRIMARY INFRASTRUCTURE (LONDON) LTD	SC722464	•	/ 08/02/2022		Director
EQUITIX GP 6 PRIMARY INFRASTRUCTURE (BIRMINGHAM) LTD	SC690968	Non-Trading	02/03/2021		Director
EQUITIX GP 6 PRIMARY INFRASTRUCTURE (BIRMINGHAM) LTD	SC690968	Non-Trading	02/03/2021		Director
EQUITIX INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS LTD	12983293	Active - Accounts Filed	29/10/2020		Director
EQUITIX INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS LTD	12983293	Active - Accounts Filed	29/10/2020		Director
EQUITIX FIRE CONTROL (TAUNTON) GP LTD	SC671604	Non-Trading	20/08/2020		Director
DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE (TAUNTON) GP LTD	SC671580	Active - Accounts Filed	20/08/2020		Director
EQUITIX FIRE CONTROL (TAUNTON) GP LTD	SC671604	Non-Trading	20/08/2020		Director
DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE (TAUNTON) GP LTD	SC671580	Active - Accounts Filed	20/08/2020		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name EQUITIX MA NORTH HOLDCO LIMITED	Number FC040441	•	<b>App. Date</b> / 05/04/2023		<b>Position</b> Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 28 LIMITED	SC751000	Incorporated Active - Newly Incorporated	/ 21/11/2022	08/02/2023	Director

923876740

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

## Hugh Barnabas Crossley

EQUITIX CAPITAL EUROBOND 7 LIMITED	14476583	Active - Newl Incorporated	/ 10/11/2022	05/09/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 27 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	14458076		/ 02/11/2022	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 27 LIMITED	SC743397	Active - Newl Incorporated	/ 05/09/2022	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP THOR LIMITED	SC741003	Active - Newl Incorporated	/ 11/08/2022	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 25 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	14289482	Active - Newl Incorporated	/ 10/08/2022	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX NO.7 LIMITED	14251076	Active - Newl Incorporated	/ 22/07/2022	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX EPS GP 7 LIMITED	SC735427	Non-Trading	14/06/2022	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 25 LIMITED	SC717256	Active - Accounts Filed	09/12/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 25 LIMITED	SC717256	Active - Accounts Filed	09/12/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 26 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	13751674	Non-Trading	18/11/2021	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 26 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	13751674	Non-Trading	18/11/2021	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 26 LIMITED	SC711601	Active - Accounts Filed	07/10/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 26 LIMITED	SC711601	Active - Accounts Filed	07/10/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 24 CO-INVEST LTD	13628186	Active - Accounts Filed	17/09/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 24 CO-INVEST LTD	13628186	Active - Accounts Filed	17/09/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX SMA ENFORCER LIMITED	13603779	Non-Trading	06/09/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX SMA ENFORCER LIMITED	13603779	Non-Trading	06/09/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX EUROPEAN INFRASTRUCTURE II EPS GP LIMITED	SC707477	Active - Accounts Filed	23/08/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX EUROPEAN INFRASTRUCTURE II EPS GP LIMITED	SC707477	Active - Accounts Filed	23/08/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX NRF EUR CO-INVEST LIMITED	13493606	Active - Accounts Filed	05/07/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX NRF EUR CO-INVEST LIMITED	13493606	Active - Accounts Filed	05/07/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 24 LIMITED	SC701782	Active - Accounts Filed	16/06/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 24 LIMITED	SC701782	Active - Accounts Filed	16/06/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 20 CO-INVEST LTD	13372766	Active - Accounts Filed	04/05/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 20 CO-INVEST LTD	13372766	Active - Accounts Filed	04/05/2021	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 18 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	13265360	Active - Accounts Filed	15/03/2021	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 18 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	13265360	Active - Accounts Filed	15/03/2021	31/03/2023	Director

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

## Hugh Barnabas Crossley 923876740

EQUITIX RUTHERFORD CANCER CENTRE GP LTD	SC691543	Company is dissolved	08/03/2021		Director
EQUITIX RUTHERFORD CANCER CENTRE GP LTD	SC691543	Company is dissolved	08/03/2021		Director
EQUITIX AD CO 2 LIMITED EQUITIX AD CO 2 LIMITED EQUITIX CAPITAL MANAGEMENT	13059898 13059898 12984318	Active - Accounts Filed Active - Accounts Filed Non-Trading	03/12/2020	31/03/2023 31/03/2023 08/02/2023	Director
LIMITED EQUITIX CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	12984318	Non-Trading	29/10/2020	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 22 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	12929225	Non-Trading	05/10/2020	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 22 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	12929225	Non-Trading	05/10/2020	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 23 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	12925859	Active - Accounts Filed	04/10/2020	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 23 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	12925859	Active - Accounts Filed	04/10/2020	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX INITIAL GP LIMITED	12925808	Non-Trading	03/10/2020	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX INITIAL GP LIMITED	12925808	Non-Trading	03/10/2020	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX GP 5 PRIMARY	SC675979	Dormant	30/09/2020	26/05/2022	Director
INFRASTRUCTURE (ESSEX) LTD					
EQUITIX GP 5 PRIMARY	SC675979	Dormant	30/09/2020	26/05/2022	Director
INFRASTRUCTURE (ESSEX) LTD					
EQUITIX MA SPRING CAPITAL	12762499	Active - Accounts Filed	16/09/2020	31/03/2023	Director
EUROBOND LTD					
EQUITIX MA SPRING CAPITAL EUROBOND LTD	12762499	Active - Accounts Filed	16/09/2020	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 19 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	12870831	Active - Accounts Filed	10/09/2020	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 19 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	12870831	Active - Accounts Filed	10/09/2020	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP SPRING LIMITED	SC673034	Active - Accounts Filed	03/09/2020	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP SPRING LIMITED	SC673034	Active - Accounts Filed	03/09/2020	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX GP 6 PRIMARY INFRASTRUCTURE (BRISTOL) LTD	SC672473	Company is dissolved	28/08/2020		Director
EQUITIX GP 6 PRIMARY INFRASTRUCTURE (BRISTOL) LTD	SC672473	Company is dissolved	28/08/2020		Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 23 LIMITED EQUITIX MA EPS GP 23 LIMITED		Active - Accounts Filed Active - Accounts Filed		08/02/2023 08/02/2023	

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Hugh Barnabas Crossley 923876740

EQUITIX MA EPS GP 22 LIMITED	SC671369	Active - Accounts Filed	19/08/2020	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 22 LIMITED	SC671369	Active - Accounts Filed	19/08/2020	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 20 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	12747867	Active - Accounts Filed	16/07/2020	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 21 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	12747489	Active - Accounts Filed	16/07/2020	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 20 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	12747867	Active - Accounts Filed	16/07/2020	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 21 CAPITAL EUROBOND LIMITED	12747489	Active - Accounts Filed	16/07/2020	31/03/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 20 LIMITED	SC658817	Active - Accounts Filed	06/04/2020	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 21 LIMITED	SC658820	Active - Accounts Filed	06/04/2020	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 20 LIMITED	SC658817	Active - Accounts Filed	06/04/2020	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA EPS GP 21 LIMITED	SC658820	Active - Accounts Filed	06/04/2020	08/02/2023	Director
EQUITIX MA 1 SOCIAL	12545300	Active - Accounts Filed	02/04/2020	31/03/2023	Director
INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED					
EQUITIX MA 1 W&B HOLDINGS	12545321	Company is dissolved	02/04/2020		Director
LIMITED					
EQUITIX MA 1 SOCIAL	12545300	Active - Accounts Filed	02/04/2020	31/03/2023	Director
INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED					
EQUITIX MA 1 W&B HOLDINGS	12545321	Company is dissolved	02/04/2020		Director
LIMITED					
CLINITEK (STOKE) GP LTD	SC655883	Non-Trading	27/02/2020	05/05/2020	Director
CLINITEK (STOKE) GP LTD	SC655883	Non-Trading	27/02/2020	05/05/2020	Director
EQUITIX GP 6 PRIMARY	SC655601	Non-Trading	25/02/2020	28/10/2020	Director
INFRASTRUCTURE (CLINITEK) LTD					